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11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
11908
11909
11910
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Owner

Red Brick
Nancy King
Oxford Landscaping
Julie O'Keefe
Billy Brewer
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
North Ridge Condos
James R. Davis
FNC Inc.

Brad Bonds

Bob Bruss
Curtis Knight

Iris Nicholson
Pizza Hut

Bobby Vincent
Cal Mayo
William Oliphant
Janet M Bovall
Oxford Station
Oxford Station
Oxford Station
Gerald Pegh
Oxford Station
Robert J. Pekala
James Shephard

Char;ey & Tricia Myers

Amy Lowe
Claire's

March 2004 Building Pemits

Contractor

Red Brick

Joe T. Hunsucker
Oxford Landscaping
Ross Boatright
Ross Boatright
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
Richie Cordell
James R. Davis
Matthews Construction
Brad Bonds

A & E Service
Curtis Knight

Jesse Dukes
Advanced Building Specialties
Mike Huckaby

Blue Pinkston Pools
M & M Construction
Union Construction
Oxford Station
Oxford Station
Oxford Station
Gerald Pegh

Oxford Station
Robert J. Pekala
James Shephard
Charley & Tricia Myers
Marty Daniels

Kirk Interior Builders

Location

405 South 11th Street
215 Sisk Avenue

1446 South Lamar Blvd.
201 Sivley

1305 Jeff Davis

44 Aspen Loop Lot 11
41 Aspen Loop Lot 64
17 Aspen Loop Lot 65
45 Aspen Loop Lot 62
43 Aspen Loop Lot 63
496 Hathorn Road

47 Aspen Loop Lot 61
1214 Office Park Drive
307 Ridgewood Drive
1308 Ivy Road

203 Carol Lane

412 Longest Road

1506 University Avenue
4303 Mockingbird

400 Cullen Road

915 Buchanan

1302 Fillmore Avenue
714 Mogridge Lane # 14
712 Mogridge Lane # 13
710 Mogridge Lane # 12
409 North 9th Street
708 Mogridge Lane # 11
317 Ross Avenue

509 North Lamar

413 South 5th Street
298 Murray

2550 West Jackson Avenue Ste. 7

Description

Residential Remove
Residential Repair

New Commercial

Residential Remove
Residential Remove

New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
New Commercial

New Single Family Residence
Residential Remove

Fence

Deck

Commercial Alteration

Closet in Pool House

POOL

Residential Alteration
Residential Remove

New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
Residential Alteration

New Single Family Residence
Fence and Garden Shed
Fence

Residential Addition

New Single Family Residence
Commercial Alteration

Fee
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43.00
37.00

444.00
444.00
444.00
444.00
444.00
494.00
444.00
2,169.00
649.00
49.00
79.00
569.00
25.00
169.00
49.00
769.00
769.00
769.00
31.00
769.00
25.00
31.00
1,169.00
769.00
163.00

12,260.00
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4,000.00
3,000.00

75,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
85,000.00
75,000.00
500,000.00
120,000.00
4,500.00
10,000.00
99,857.00
1,000.00
25,000.00
4,500.00
4,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
2,000.00
150,000.00
600.00
2,000.00
300,000.00
12,260.00
24,000.00

2,251,717.00



